Ep 149 The Charts

Artist

Title

dinah
Apollo Suns
Said the Whale
Cedric Noel
Broken Social Scene
Uyemi
dinah
Jeremy Dutcher & Beverly Glenn Copelan
Haviah Mighty
Hot Garbage
Sargeant X Comrade
Munya
dinah
Shad w/ Mah Moud
Les Louanges
Beatrice Deer
dinah
Tanya Tagaq
Julie Doiron
15 titles, 100% New, 100% CanCon

mosaic and intro
Silver Gloves
99 to the Moon
Allies

Curse Your Fail
Moving On
mosaic

Ghost House
Avocado

Soft as Gold
Hail Mary

Life is a dream
mosaic

Slot Machines
Encore

Free

mosaic

In Me

Ran

12
34
21
21
21
34
12
24
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
12
21
21

Category




